
ReLeaf 90 mins Scrub Package 
(Body scrub 30 minutes +
Oil Massage 60 minutes)

ReLeaf 105 mins Scrub Package
 (Body scrub 45 minutes +
Oil Massage 60 minutes)

ReLeaf 135 mins Scrub Package 
 (Body scrub 30 minutes +
Oil Massage 90 minutes)

ReLeaf Professional

ReLeaf Scrub 

Packages

CONTACT US

Thai Massage and Spa

146/41 Eastlake Parade, 
Kingston ACT 2604 

0413-566-200

All ReLeaf treatments are meticulously
designed to take our guests to the height
of relaxation. Our spa packages offer
guests a combination of spa treatments to
suit their specific desires.

reception.releafthaimassage@gmail.com

www.releafthaimassage.com

Open 7 days  9:30am - 9:30pm

** By appointment only 



Aromatherapy Massage

ReLeaf Thai Massage

ReLeaf Thai Oil Massage

Remedial Massage (Health Fund Rebate)

Swedish Massage

Deep Tissue Massage

Prenatal Massage

Head, Neck, Shoulders

Foot Reflexology Massage (add Scrub $5)

Hot Stone Massage

30 mins

$65

$65

$65

$65

$65

$65

$65

$65

$65

-

60 mins

$99

$99

$99

$99

$99

$105

$99

$95

$95

$120

90 mins

$135

$135

$135

$135

$135

$135

$139

$135

$129

$165

120 mins

$165

$165

$165

$165

$165

$165

$179

$165

-

$199

ReLeaf 60 minutes
(30 minutes Any Massage + 
30 minutes Foot Massage)

ReLeaf 90 minutes
(60 minutes Any Massage + 
30 minutes Foot Massage)

ReLeaf 120 minutes
(60 minutes Any Massage + 
60 minutes Foot Massage)

ReLeaf 120 minutes
(90 minutes Any Massage + 
30 minutes Foot Massage)

RELEAF MASSAGE

PACKAGES

OUR TREATMENTS

*** Hot Stone add to any massage for $10

*** Coconut Oil add to any massage for $10

BOOK NOW 0413-566-200

45 mins

$85

$85

$85

$85

$85

$89

$85

$85

$85

-


